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 1 G556 3061  Left Side Fence 1 

 2 G556 3057  Bottom Plate 1 

 3 G029 2609  Cassette Protection 2 

 4 G556 3080  Friction Pad 1 

 5 G556 3069  Separation Spring 1 

 6 G800 3133  Side Fence Gear 1 

 7 G556 3066  Pressure Spring 2 

 8 G800 3129  Cassette Arm 2 

 9 G556 3082  Paper Size Detection Plate 1 

 10 G555 3051  Front Paper Tray 1 

 11 G556 3059  Bottom Plate Stopper 1 

 12 G556 3078  Release Spring 1 

 13 G556 3062  Right Side Fence 1 

 14 G555 3075  End Fence 1 

 15 G555 3077  End Fence Spring 1 

 16 G555 3074  End Fence 1 

  G555 3076  X/O MB2  

 17 G555 3052  Rear Paper Tray 1 

 18 G556 3085  Decal Operation 1:Envelope Feeder MB3 ADDED 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 19 G556 3086  Decal Operation 2:Envelope Feeder MB3 ADDED 1 

 20 G556 3087  Scale Label - End Fence MB3 ADDED 1 

 21 G556 3088  Scale Label - Side Fence MB3 ADDED 2 
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G556 3057  Bottom Plate   3 -   2 

G556 3059  Bottom Plate Stopper   3 -  11 

G556 3061  Left Side Fence   3 -   1 

G556 3062  Right Side Fence   3 -  13 

G556 3066  Pressure Spring   3 -   7 

G556 3069  Separation Spring   3 -   5 

G556 3078  Release Spring   3 -  12 

G556 3080  Friction Pad   3 -   4 

G556 3082  Paper Size Detection Plate   3 -   9 

G556 3085  Decal Operation 1:Envelope Feeder MB3 ADDED   3 -  18 

G556 3086  Decal Operation 2:Envelope Feeder MB3 ADDED   3 -  19 

G556 3087  Scale Label - End Fence MB3 ADDED   3 -  20 

G556 3088  Scale Label - Side Fence MB3 ADDED   3 -  21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

G029 2609  Cassette Protection   3 -   3 

G555 3051  Front Paper Tray   3 -  10 

G555 3052  Rear Paper Tray   3 -  17 

G555 3074  End Fence   3 -  16 

G555 3075  End Fence   3 -  14 

G555 3076  X/O MB2   3 -  16 

G555 3077  End Fence Spring   3 -  15 

G800 3129  Cassette Arm   3 -   8 

G800 3133  Side Fence Gear   3 -   6 
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